	CLASS-X

	INTERNAL ASSESSMENT
	MARKS

	MONTH 
	CHAPTER
	PERIOD
	TOPICS/ACTIVITY
	WRITTEN TEST
	NOTE BOOK AND SUBJECT ENRICHMENT
	A.S.L
	H.Y
	M.D
	YEAR

	APRIL
	FIRST FLIGHT (ncert)
PROSE-
1.4 Letter To Food
1.Nelson Mandala
Poem.
1.dust of snow
2.fire and ice
3.4 tiger in the zoo

FOOTPRINTS WITHOUT FEET (NCER) 1. A Triumph of surgery

Practical paper Reading-1to3
Writing-letter
Formal & information grammar








	5




4















5


6
















	Introduction, warm-up, Reading of the chapter hard ward, Ward Author meaning, About the 3 summary of the chapter, Explanation of de chapter, Exercise HOTS/ MLL questions.

Unseen passage Reading

Format of letter writing.

Explanation of Determiner
	Written test
Date of exam
25/04/24








Written test date-30/04/24
	Thinking skills
Reading skills
Word in use writing skills
Discussion neat &clean work 
Reading(exercise)
Neat &clean
Copy work
	Assessment of speaking and listening

Speaking test-19/04/24

Listening test-24/04/24

	5





5



5







5
	2





2



2







5
	

	MONTH 
	CHAPTER
	PERIOD
	TOPICS/ACTIVITY
	WRITTEN TEST
	NOTE BOOK AND SUBJECT ENRICHMENT
	A.S.L
	H.Y
	M.D
	YEAR

	
JUNE










































	FIRST FLIGHT (ncert)
PROSE-

Ch-4
From the diary of anne franck
Poem-
6 Amanda

Footprint without feet
Ch-3
The midnight visit 
Ch-4 
A question of trust
Practice paper grammar- modals-its kinds 
Use G-10,11
Writing
Analytical paragraph
W-11,12 








	




4



2






2


2




2




1
	Warm-up 
Introduction of the chapter
Hard- ward
Ward- meaning
About the Author summary of the chapter 
Extra question 
Hots and mil Question 
exercise
	CLASS TEST 
20th jun 2024
	Reading Skill
Thinking skill
Wards in use 
Writing skills
Discussion

Neat and clean


Reading(Exercise)
Neat and clean
Copy work


	






















Assessment of speaking and listening 

Speaking

Mini-presentation











	



2

2

2




3

3









2







5
	


	

	MONTH 
	CHAPTER
	PERIOD
	TOPICS/
ACTIVITY
	WRITTEN TEST
	NOTE BOOK AND SUBJECT ENRICHMENT
	A.S.L
	H.Y
	M.D
	YEAR

	October












































Month
	FIRST FLIGHT (ncert)
PROSE-

Ch-8
Mijbil the otter

Ch-9
Madam Rides the bus

(poem)
9.FOG

Footprint without feet (ncert)
7.The Necklace
8.the Hack Driver


Practice paper

Grammar(Link)
Reading set-6.7

Writing-
Analytical paragraph-15,16
Grammar –subject verb Agreement G-9
[bookmark: _GoBack]Chapter
	




3



3





1




3

3








2



2




2




Period
	Warm-up 
Introduction of the chapter
Hard- ward
Ward- meaning
About the Author summary of the chapter 
Extra question 
Hots and mil Question 
Exercise











Unseen passage reading






Example and exercise



TOPICS/
ACTIVITY
	Unit test-2











































WRITTEN TEST
	Reading Skill
Thinking skill
Wards in use 
Writing skills
Discussion

Neat and clean


Reading(Exercise)
Neat and clean
Copy work






























NOTE BOOK AND SUBJECT ENRICHMENT

	






























Practice paper –
L.P-
Listening










A.S.L
	2



2


2











3


2








5



5




5




H.Y
	2



2


3











3


2






















M.D
	












































YEAR

	November
	FIRST FLIGHT (ncert)
PROSE-

Ch-10
The sermon at Benards

Ch-11
The proposal 

(Poem)

10.The tale of custard the dargon

11.For Anne Gregray

Footprint without feet
9.Bholi
10. The Book that saved the Earth.

Practice paper-

Grammar-
Reported speech
G-11.12
Gap Filling-
G-14,15
Editing
G-16,17
Analytical paragraph w-17
	





2



4






2


3






2

3






2


2



1

	Warm-up 
Introduction of the chapter
Hard- ward
Ward- meaning
About the Author summary of the chapter 
Extra question 
Hots and mil Question 
Exercise

	Class test
	Reading Skill
Thinking skill
Wards in use 
Writing skills
Discussion

Neat and clean


Reading(Exercise)
Neat and clean
Copy work

	


























Assessment of speaking
And listening


s.p-1
Speaking 
	
	
	





3



3






3


4






4
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